FORM PTO-1619A Corne doctors 102060973 Commerce of PATENTS ONLY	Total Mark Tot				- Mariana	04-19-2002	2	
To: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type New	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY To: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Flasse second the stached original document(s) or copyrise). Submission Type New Conveyance Type Assignment Security Agreement	Expres	06/30/99					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please feared the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type New	To: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pases record the attached original document(s) or copy(les). Submission Type New		21/12/	17	1	102060973		
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please feared the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type New	D. The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Patents exercife the state-head original document(s) or copy(les). Submission Type		ンナリカル	RECORDAT	ION FORM CO	VER SHEET		E D
New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Correction of PTO Error Reef # Frame # License Change of Name Correction of PTO Error Reef # Frame # Department Frame # Department Corrective Document Frame # Departmental File Secret File Secret File Conveying Partly(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Mark (line 1) Early Mark (line 1) Early Mark (line 1) Early Mark (line 1) Early Mark (line 1) Mark (line 2) Receiving Partly Mark (line 2) Mark (l	Naw Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Assignment Sacurity Agreement Results Sacurity Agreement Sacurity	TO: Th	e Commissioner of Patente	E	ATENTO ALL			42
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) License Change of Name	New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document IDE Claimse Change of Name Correction of PTO From # Other Change of Name Correction of PTO From # Other Corrective Decument Red # Frame # Other Corrective Decument Red # Frame # Other Corrective Decument Red # Frame # Departmental File Secret File	Submi	ssion Type	and trademarks:	Please record the Convevance Tvr	attached original docume	nt(s) or copy(ies).	大
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID# Correction of PTO Error Red ## Frame #	Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document 10s Correction of PIO Error Real s	XN	ew				ent	N.
Real # Frame #	Real # Frame #	D R	isubmission (Non-Recordat ocument ID#	ion)	License			3
Reel # Frame # Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies)	Reef # Frame # Departmental Rysicitis				Merger			1
Departmental File Secret File	Conveying Party (ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Name (iins 1) Carl MULLER Name (iins 2) Second Party Name (iins 2) Receiving Party Name (iins 2) Address (iins 1) Address (iins 1) Address (iins 2) Santa Fe Springs CA SaleCounty Carl SaleCounty Folio bodies reposing for this enhances of addressing agreementary 15 mondes per Court Shark to be received in an action of the counter				(For Us	U.S. Government on ONLY by U.S. Government Age	ncies)	
Name (line 1) Carl MULLER Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached It decument to be recorded to receiving parties attached Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Enamed Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3)	Name (line 1) Sacond Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA Santa Geometic Address (line 4) Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY **PARKETA 00000005 29158955 Mail Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 ***PARKETA 00000005 29158955 40.00 0P			<u> </u>				
Name (line 2) Second Party Name (line 1) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address (line 1) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 4)	Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Address (line 3) Receiving Party to not receiving parties attached (line (line 2)) Address (line 3) Receiving Party to not receiving parties at the visual states and be receiving party to not receiving name to the support of the support	}			Mark if additional	names of conveying parties a		
Second Party Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION If decument to be recorded to an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domistic representative is stached. Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 4)	Second Party Name (line 1) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA Salet Courty Salet Courty Car Salet Courty Salet Courty Representative is statched. (Joe signation must be a supported decument from Assignation) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public lunder reporting for this collection of information is a stational or a respecting bits burden estimate is in the U.B. Present and Trademark Office. Calls information of flower in the U.B. Present and Trademark Office. Calls information of flower in the U.B. Present and Trademark Office. Calls information of Cline. Report of the Court		Call Finale	K.				
Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached If document to be recorded to sea assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, as appointment of a domestic States, as appointment of a domestic Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Name (line 1) Receiving Party Name (line 2) Receiving Party Name (line 1) ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA Salt/Courty Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE	1	<u> </u>				Execution Date	
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domicited in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a superate document from Assignment.) Address (line 2) 12143 Altamar Place States, and pointment from Assignment.) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 City State Courty 20 Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name (line 1) ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION If decument to be recorded it as assignment and the receiving party is text decimination and the receiving party is text decimination and the receiving party is text decimination of the standard (line 1) Indicated the standard (line 2) Indicated the standard (line 3) Indicated the	3					Month Day Year	
Name (line 1) ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domeiled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. Address (line 2) 12143 Altamar Place Sales (line 2) 12143 Altamar Place Sales (line 2) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 4	Name (line 1) ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION If document to be recorded is an assignment and the recording party is not denicible in the United States, an appointment of the United States, an appointment of the United States, an appointment of Control (Control Control Contro	Name (I	ine 2)				7	
Name (line 1) ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION Name (line 2)	Name (line 1) ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION If Second to be recerted to be received and the second to be received as the second to the second	Receiv	ing Party		Ma	ark if additional names of rece	iving parties attached	-
Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA City State/Courtry Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Name (line 2) Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA SaleCounty City Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FAMILE Linear and Code manded to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments repaiding this business without a line of 18. Planet and Testement Office. Chair Information and Registery Affice, Office or Management and budget, Pagement Required for Cover Sheet. Send comments repaiding this budget and the contents of the Cover Sheet. Send comments repaiding this budget and the contents of the Cover Sheet. Send comments repaiding this budget and the cover of the Cover Sheet. Send comments repaiding this budget and the cover of the Cover Sheet. Send comments repaiding this budget and the cover of the Cover Sheet. Send comments repaiding this budget and the cover of the Cover Sheet. Send comments repaiding this budget and the cover of the Cover Sheet. Send Cov	Name	(line 1) ELITE MANUFACT	URING CORPO			If document to be recorded	1
Address (line 1) representative is attached. (Designation must be a suprate document from Assignment.) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA State/Country Plo Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA State/Country Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public birder reporting for this collection of information is estimated to a variege approximately 35 minutes per Cover 8 thesi to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and getting for this collection of information and flagulatory Africe, Other and flagulatory Africe, Other of the first security (line 4) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public birder reporting for this collection of information at estimated to a variege approximately 35 minutes per Cover 8 thesi to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and getting for this collection of information and flagulatory Africe, Other of the birder estimate to the U.S. Patient and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Wealthington, D.C. 2013 and 6 to Complete the Cover Basel. Send comments regarding this burder estimate to the U.S. Patient and Trademark Office, Chief Information Cover the Cover Send Recursor Project (2011 Cart), Wealthington, C. 2010, Sen Order Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231	1					receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment	
Address (line 2) 12143 Altamar Place Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs City State/Country Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 4)	Address (line 2) 12143 Altamar Place Address (line 3) Santa Fe Springs CA StateCountry Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information as astimated to everage expressionably 35 minutes per Cover 6 heat to be recorded, Including time for reviewing the document and gettineting the data needed to complied the Cover finest, feed comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patient and Trademark Office, Chell Information Officer, Washington, D. C. 2013 and to the Other of Information and Regulatory Affair, Office of Management and Budget, Pagework Reduction Project (6887-0477), Washington, D. C. 2021. See a USE Information Collection Budget Reside 945 4877, Partia or Trademark and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D. C. 20231 WERNACEIA 00000005 29158955 40.00 0P	Address	(line 1)				representative is attached.	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 4)	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to everage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gettering the data needed to complete the Cover these. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patient and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2013 and the two Control of Indian and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2013 and and documents to be recorded with required cover 10 RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be precorded with required cover steptics, information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231	Address	(fine 2) 12143 Altama	r Place			separate document from	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public border rapariting for this collection of information is addinated to everage approximately 30 minutes per Cover 6 heat to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gethering the data needed to complete the Cover Bhat. Send comments reporting this borden enterts to the U.S. Patient and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer. Weathington, Information Collection Budget Package 6451-8277, Near Address (line 4) Mail documents to be recorded with required cover 10 RCQUEST to RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover select(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231	Address		ngs				
Name Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Fullic burses reporting for this collection of information is satisfacted to average approximately 35 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and synthering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send commants regarding the bonder settinate to the U.S. Patient and Trademark Office, Diet Information Officer, Weshington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulation, Patient, Oncommands in Information Collection Budget Peckage 4651-027, Petert and Trademark Assignment Proclice. Do NOT SEND REQUISITION SETTING ACCIDENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information Collection Budget Peckage 4651-027, Petert and Trademark Assignment Proclice. Do NOT SEND REQUISITION TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231	Domes		me and Addr	ace		v.	1
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is settimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gettiering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Petent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Weahington, D.C. 2013 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Arising, Office of Management and Burgelatory Arisington, D.C. 2013 as exampled information Collection Budget Package 051-027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231 #FANACEIA 00000005 29158955 40.00 0P		lame	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		,	
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4)	Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is settimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gettiering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Petent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Weahington, D.C. 2013 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Arising, Office of Management and Burgelatory Arisington, D.C. 2013 as exampled information Collection Budget Package 051-027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231 #FANACEIA 00000005 29158955 40.00 0P	Address						
Address (line 4)	Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to sverage approximately 30 minutes per Cover 8 heat to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gethering the data needed to complete the Cover 8 heat. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patient and Tradement Office, Chief information and Requisiony Affairs, Office of Management and budget, Pagerwork Reduction Project (081-027), Washington, C. 2013. See ONB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-027, Patient and Tradement Assignment Practice. Do NOT SEKIN REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231							
Address (line 4)	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Public burden reporting for this collection of information is autimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and getwering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20131 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (981-027), Weshington, D.C. 2030. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 983-1927, Patent and Trademark Assignment Package To RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231 WEARNELIA 00000005 29158955	Address	(line 2)					
	Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2013 and to the Office of Information and Regulationy Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Papermork Reduction Project (981-1027), Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 ##FANAEIA 00000005 29158955	Address	(line 3)					
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	Public burden reporting for this collection of information is settimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheel to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2013 and to the Office of Information and Requisitory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (981-0927, Weshington, D.C. 2003). See ONS Information Collection Budget Package 9851-9927, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 **FANACIA** 00000005 29158955 40.00 0P	Address	(line 4)		***************************************			
	Public burden reporting for this collection of information is settimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gethering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2013 and to the Office of Information and Requisitery Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (981-0921, Weshington, D.C. 2003). See ONS information Collection Budget Package 9851-9927, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 NFANGEIA 00000005 29158955			FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY			-
	gentering the data needed to complete the Cover Bheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2013 and to the Office of Information and Regulation Patent and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (081-1027), Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 #FANAEIA 00000005 29158955 40.00 0P			. 21(
	D.C. 20131 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Package Page 2014, 1927, Patent and Trademark Assignment Proclice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 Prancella 00000005 29158955 40.00 OP	Public burds gathering the	n reporting for this collection of informatio	n is estimated to average a	pproximately 30 minutes per	Cover Sheel to be recorded, including t	ime for reviewing the document and	ا
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheel to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and sathering the data reacted to complete the Cover Bheel 1 and comment engaging this burden entirely 10 to 10	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231 P. REAMAEIA 00000005 29158955 40.00 OP	D.C. 20231 4	nd to the Office of information and Regulat Collection Budget Package: 0651-0027, Pat	ory Affairs, Office of Manag ant and Trademark Assigns	ement and Budget, Paperwork Hent Practice. DO NOT SEND	k Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washi REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMEN	naton, C.C. 20503. See OMB	
gazerering the date needed to complete the Cover Bheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Weahington, D.C. 2013 and to the Office of Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (981-027), Weahington, D.C. 2010. See OMS Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.	2 MFANAEIA 00000005 29158955 40.00 DP		Mail documents	to be recorded wi	th required cover sl	heet(s) information to:		!
gazerering one date needed to complete the Cover Black. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Weahington, D.C. 2013 and to the Offices of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Peperwork Reduction Project (981-027), Weshington, D.C. 20103. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:	40.00 DP			/	,	y	,	
gazerering one date needed to complete the Cover Black. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Weahington, D.C. 2013 and to the Offices of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Peperwork Reduction Project (981-027), Weshington, D.C. 20103. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:	40.00 DP		\mathcal{I}					
gazerering one date needed to complete the Cover Black. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Weahington, D.C. 2013 and to the Offices of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Peperwork Reduction Project (981-027), Weshington, D.C. 20103. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:	· ·	PIFAMAEIA 0000005	29158955					
gazerering the data needed to complete the Cover Bheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Weahington, D.C. 2013 and to the Offices of Information and Regulatery Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (691-0927), Weahington, D.C. 20503. See ONB Information Collection Budget Package 6851-0927, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231			40.00 OP					
gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Bheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D. C. 2023 and to the Office of Information and Regulation Patient and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (081-027), Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 PRANREIA 00000005 29158955 40.00 0P						THE PROPERTY AND		
gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Bheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D. C. 2023 and to the Office of Information and Regulation Patient and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (081-027), Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231 PRANREIA 00000005 29158955 40.00 0P								

PATENT REEL: 012797 FRAME: 0733

FORM PTO Exptres 06/30/00 OMB 0851-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT						
Correspond	ent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (31)	0) 315-8234						
Name	George W. Finch							
Address (line 1)	1629 26th Street, Suite 6000, North Tower							
Address (line 2) Santa Monica, CA 90404								
Address (line 3)								
Address (line 4)								
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	#t						
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).								
	ent Application Number(s) Patent Num							
	s being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was t named executing inventor.	Month Day Year						
Patent Coop	eration Treaty (PCT)	РСТ						
	r PCT application number							
	if a U.S. Application Number PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT	PCT						
Number of P	roperties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1							
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 4(0.00						
	of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Account							
(Enter for	payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #							
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	No						
Statement ar	nd Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.								
Geora	e W. Finch	12 April 2002						
	of Person Signing Signature	Date						

PATENT REEL: 012797 FRAME: 0734

Patent Atty's. Docket No. MUL-0011 ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Carl Muller, residing at Huntington Beach, in the County of Orange, and the State of California, have invented new and ornamental;

COCKTAIL TABLE

design for which I have this day executed design application papers for United States Letters Patent thereon; and

WHEREAS ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION, a California corporation, is desirous of acquiring the entire and exclusive right, title and interest in and to the said invention and in and to any Design Letters Patent which may be granted and issued therefor in the United States and throughout the world;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I, the said Carl Muller, by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to the said invention, and in and to any Design Letters Patent which may be granted and issued in the United States and throughout the world therefor;

AND, I HEREBY AUTHORIZE AND REQUEST the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Letters Patent to the said ELITE MANUFACTURING CORPORATION.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this instrument at Seal Beach. California, this 27th day of March 2002.

Witness:

Carl Muller

PATENT
RECORDED: 04/13/2002 REEL: 012797 FRAME: 0735